69e Corrida Cross der Vlaanderen Ronse - 11 november 2012
69éme Corrida Cross des Flandres Renaix - 11 novembre 2012
Memorial Marcel Vandewattyne

Lutines Filles - 150m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 9515 Vandewattyne Magrot 2009 3 0:01:11

2 9531 D'Haene Yde 2009 3 0:01:12
Lutins Garcons - 150m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 9513 Vander Haegen Tom Ath 2008 4 0:00:40

2 9516 Vandewattyne Laurens 2008 4 0:00:45

3 9538 Hamdi Wassim 2008 4 0:00:58

4 9533 D'Haeyer Gauthier St-Sauveur2009 3 0:02:00
Poussines Filles - 250m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 338 Demets Elodie ATH 2006 6 0:01:02

2 9514 De Saeger Laura 2007 5 0:01:05

3 9536 Dreelinck Jolisa 2007 7 0:01:10
Poussines Filles - 250m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 2202 Seurs Mara AVT 2005 6 0:01:17
Benjamines Filles - 600m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 9537 Dreelinck Jenna 2005 5 0:02:57

2 337 Demets Pauline ATH 2004 8 0:03:00

3 385 D Haeyer Coline ATH 2005 7 0:03:02

4 1724 Semay Amelie ASSA 2005 7 0:03:11
Benjamins Garcons - 600m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 37 Vanderhaegen Loic ATH 2004 8 0:02:25

2 236 Fichelle Charles JSMC 2004 7 0:02:26

3 9534 Boesmans Liam 2005 7 0:02:33

4 2030 De Saeger Milan HAMM 2005 7 0:03:04
Pupilles Filles - 1000m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 5117 Tieter Ellis VS 2002 10 0:03:56

2 4733 Declercq Manon ASSA 2003 9 0:04:13

3 9520 D'Haene Yara 2003 9 0:04:21
Pupilles Garcons - 1000m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 4361 Malice Noah ATH 2003 8 0:04:04
Minimes Garcons - 1500m

PL NR Naam Club A.N AGE

1 9518 Santens Robbe 2001 11 0:06:08

2 9535 Troch Ruben 2001 11 0:07:01

3 8703 Hodister Ahim ASSA 2001 11 0:08:01



PL NR Naam
1 1283 Semay Glenn

PL NR Naam
1 3076 Hofman Celine
2 3077 Hofman Jorien

PL NR Naam

1

2
3
4
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9871
9539
9532
9517

NR
3598
3589
3482
3587
9815
9840
9811
475
9822
9519
3591
3004
1609
3590
9820
3638
429
3586
9845
9855

Vanderbeken Jonas
Levieux Benjamin
Verheyden Bruno
Biebuyck Aurélien

Naam

Mulle Sylvie

De Clercqg Nathalie
Verthe Sylvie
Statkuviene Stefanija
Kotatkova Jaroslava
Coppens Linda

Debie Ulrike
Dheedene Axana
Dessein Johanna
Vandevenne Delphine
De Waele Charline
Vekeman Bernadette
Van Coppenolle Evy
Lepez Anne

Al Saadi Yasmina
Houbracken Marina
Abara Jenina

Bousar Jacqueline
Schusterova Martina
Ceuleers Yvette

Cadets Garcons - 2000m
Club A.N
ASSA 1998

Scolaires Filles - 3200m

Club A.N
RIEM 1997
RIEM 1996

Scolaires Garcons - 3200m

Club A.N

SOR 1996
1997

SOR 1996

St-Sauveurl997

DAMES - 4,8 KM

Club A.N
ACW 1970
ASSA 1970
KAAG 1976
ASSA 1962
Skoda — Tsjechie 1991

1960

1977
AZW 1995

1971

1974
ASSA 1952
ZA 1953
ASSA 1985
ASSA 1964
ATH 1962
HAMM 1955
ASSA 1995
ASSA 1952

Skoda - Tsjechie 1983

SOR 1945

AGE
14

AGE
15
16

AGE
16
15
16
15

AGE
42
42
36
50
21
52
35
17
40
37
60

27
48
50
57
17
60
19
67
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150

55

44
46
53
01

16
49
46
13
22
32
36
47
04
29
57
40

152

05
32
45
07
19
56
07



©OCocoNOUTA,WNE T
—

NR
1979
2497
9945
5518
5586
9830
9885
9828
9935
2359
5269
5998
2477
9805
5999
9884
6003
2724
9540
9818
9825
9821
6002
9512
9810
5994
9831
6001
9842
9511
9827

Naam

Berok Mohamed*
Deliveyne Aaron
Miler Jiri

Van Asbroeck Luc
De Blander Guy
Soetaert Stephan
Suchy Michal
Martens Freddy
Zemjanek Jiri
Van Damme Nico
Verkaemer Bart

Van Lancker Danny

De Vos Bram

Van Strydonck Claude

De Keyser Geert
Cerych Petr
Recour Laurent
Siringo Vincent
De Waele Wim
Solc Ludek
Cambier David

Groenweghe Philippe

Demets Bernard
Hoebeke Joachim

Declercqg Philippe

Degroote Hans
Soetaert Patrick

Vanden Abeele Guy

Deberdt Dany
Marysse Pieter
Labeau Roland

HOMMES - 9,7

Skoda -

Skoda -

Skoda -

Club
ASVO0
ASV0
Tsjechie
KAAG

ACG

Tsjechie

Tsjechie
ACG

AVMO
ASSA
ASSA

St-Sauveur

Skoda -

ASSA
Tsjechie
ASSA

RCG

ASSA
SOR
ATH
ASSA

ASSA
ASSA

KM
A.N
1985
1984
1975
1965
1967
1990
1994
1977
1988
1978
1976
1962
1989
1970
1968
1974
1970
1989
1967
1961
1972
1959
1974
1994
1964
1959
1959
1954
1949
1994
1943

AGE
26
27
37
47
45

18
35
24
34
36
49
23
42
44
38
42
23
45
51
39
53
38
18
48
53
53
57
63
18
69
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140:
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142:
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146:
:52:
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21
48
52
07

28
43
02
31
54
12
16
48
52
28

46
01
06
08

58
18
01
55
51
54
23
27
29
23



